+
–
+
–
WH
BK
BN
BU

1
10
100
100 1000 10000 mm
1000
10
500 mm
2000 mm
1000 mm
Diffuse
Fixed-field
6 m IR pnp cable QMT42VP6DX 30 568 96
6 m IR pnp connector QMT42VP6DXQ 30 568 97
6 m IR npn cable QMT42VN6DX 30 568 94
6 m IR npn connector QMT42VN6DXQ 30 568 95
500 mm IR pnp cable QMT42VP6FF500 30 492 29
500 mm IR pnp connector QMT42VP6FF500Q 30 492 30
500 mm IR npn cable QMT42VN6FF500 30 492 27
500 mm IR npn connector QMT42VN6FF500Q 30 492 28
1000 mm IR pnp cable QMT42VP6FF1000 30 492 33
1000 mm IR pnp connector QMT42VP6FF1000Q 30 492 34
1000 mm IR npn cable QMT42VN6FF1000 30 492 31
1000 mm IR npn connector QMT42VN6FF1000Q 30 492 32
2000 mm IR pnp cable QMT42VP6FF2000 30 492 37
2000 mm IR pnp connector QMT42VP6FF2000Q 30 492 38
2000 mm IR npn cable QMT42VN6FF2000 30 492 35
2000 mm IR npn connector QMT42VN6FF2000Q 30 492 36
Li
gh
t s
ou